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Last Name First Name  Title MUNICIPALITY Email Registration

1 Anderson Andrea Clerk Fruitport Charter Township aanderson@fruitporttownship.com Tue, Wed, Thu

2 Anderson Katie Deputy Clerk Charter Township of Northville kanderson@twp.northville.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

3 Back Patricia Clerk Groveland Township clerk@grovelandtownship.net Tue, Wed, Thu

4 Ballinger Susan City Clerk City of Litchfield clerk@cityoflitchfield.org Wed

5 Beal Tammy Clerk Marion Township tammybeal@mariontownship.com Tue, Wed, Thu

6 Beaudry Jacqueline City Clerk City of Ann Arbor, Michigan JBeaudry@a2gov.org Tue, Wed

7 Berry Cindy Clerk Chesterfield Township cberry@chesterfieldtwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

8 Berry Kimberly Clerk City of Gladstone kberry@gladstonemi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

9 Boggs Racheal Clerk City of Burton r.boggs@burtonmi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

10 Bolzman Kristine Deputy Clerk City of Saginaw kbolzman@saginaw-mi.com Tue, Wed, Thu

11 Borgacz Lisa Clerk City of Algonac cityclerk@cityofalgonac.org Tue, Wed, Thu

12 Bouck Heather City Clerk/Deputy Assessor City of Mt Pleasant hbouck@mt-pleasant.org Wed

13 Bower Cynthia City Clerk City of Taylor cbower@ci.taylor.mi.us Wed

14 Brew Michael Clerk Gaines Charter Township michael.brew@gainestownship.org Tue, Wed, Thu

15 Broecker Thomas Operations Manager/Deputy Clerk Fenton Township tbroecker@fentontownship.org Tue, Wed, Thu

16 Brown Amy Deputy Clerk City of Lowell abrown@ci.lowell.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

17 Burns Laurie Clerk City of Sandusky lburns@misandusky.com Tue, Wed, Thu

18 Clark Mary Clerk Delta Charter Township mclark@deltami.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

19 Clausen Lee Ann Clerk City of Wayland lclausen@cityofwayland.org Tue, Wed, Thu

20 Collier Sarah Deputy Clerk Charter Township of Superior scollier@superior-twp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

21 Cousino Kim Clerk Erie Township kcousino@erietownship.com Tue, Wed, Thu

22 Creech Melissa Clerk Charter Township of Commerce mcreech@commercetwp.com Tue, Wed, Thu

23 Devitt Debbie Clerk City of Trenton ddevitt@trenton-mi.com Tue, Wed, Thu

24 El-Rifaai Sara Deputy Clerk City of Taylor selrifaai@ci.taylor.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

25 Enbody Rachelle Clerk Pere Marquette Charter Township rachelle@pmtwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

26 Findley Lynette Clerk Charter Township of Superior lynettefindley@superior-twp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

27 Flowers Tami Clerk Highland Township tami.flowers@highlandtwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

28 Frank Leslie Clerk City of Harper Woods Lfrank@harperwoods.net Tue, Wed, Thu

29 Gillis Tamyra Clerk City of Big Rapids tgillis@cityofbr.org Tue, Wed, Thu

30 Goffnett Tammy Clerk/Treasurer City of Coleman office@cityofcoleman.org Tue, Wed, Thu
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31 Greenia Cynthia Clerk City of Fraser cityclerk@micityoffraser.com Tue, Wed, Thu

32 Grimm Kathy Clerk City of Holland k.grimm@cityofholland.com Tue, Wed, Thu

33 Grot Stanley Clerk The Charter Township - Shelby Twp sgrot@shelbytwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

34 Hanson Cortney Clerk City of Novi chanson@cityofnovi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

35 Hayes Lori Clerk Dalton Township lori.hayes@daltontownship.org Tue, Wed, Thu

36 Henry Lynn Deputy Clerk Grand Blanc Township henry@twp.grand-blanc.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

37 Hope Evan Clerk Delhi Charter Township evan.hope@delhitownship.com Tue, Wed, Thu

38 Hughes Dana Clerk City of Ecorse dhughes@ecorsemi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

39 Irvine Kimberly Deputy Clerk Charter Township of Clinton k.irvine@clintontownship-mi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

40 Janssen DeAnna Clerk Cooper Charter Township clerk@coopertwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

41 Jarvis Sarah Clerk City of Mason sarahj@mason.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

42 Johnson Debby Deputy Clerk/Election Coordinator Howell Township deputyclerk@howelltownshipmi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

43 Johnson Rebecca Clerk City of Cedar Springs clerk@cityofcedarsprings.org Tue, Wed, Thu

44 Jonseck Cyndee Clerk City of Port Huron jonseckc@porthuron.org Tue, Wed, Thu

45 Keene Kristie Clerk City of Woodhaven kkeene@woodhavenmi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

46 Keesler Kim Clerk/Treasurer Village of Almont kkeesler@almontvillage.org Tue, Wed, Thu

47 King Michelle Clerk/Assistant City Manager City of Flushing mking@flushingcity.com Tue, Wed, Thu

48 Klassen Kristine Deputy Clerk City of Auburn Hills kklassen@auburnhills.org Tue, Wed, Thu

49 Kotowski Mary Clerk City of St. Clair Shores marya@scsmi.net Tue, Wed, Thu

50 Kozicki Derrick Assistant City Manager/City Clerk City of Grosse Pointe Farms dkozicki@grossepointefarms.org Tue, Wed, Thu

51 Kraft Renee Deputy Clerk Rose Township depclerk@rosetownship.com Tue, Wed, Thu

52 Kuzda Rachael Deputy/Accounting Clerk Village of Berrien Springs accounting.deputyclerk@villageofberriensprings.com Tue, Wed, Thu

53 Kuzmik Melissa Clerk/Treasurer Village of Howard City treasurer@howardcity.org Tue, Wed, Thu

54 Kvamme Daniel Administrative Analyst City of Grand Rapids dkvamme@grcity.us Tue, Wed, Thu

55 LaFontaine Cathy Clerk Richmond Township cathyla80@gmail.com Tue, Wed, Thu

56 LaGrow Kathy Clerk Ingham Township clerk@inghamtownship.com Tue, Wed, Thu

57 Lascoe Lori Clerk Ray Township lorilascoe@comcast.net Tue, Wed, Thu

58 Laurain Lora Deputy Clerk City of Manistee llaurain@manisteemi.gov Tue

59 Lawitzke Lisa Clerk Bellevue Township saberpunk@gmail.com Tue, Wed, Thu

60 LeBlanc Richard Clerk City of Westland rleblanc@cityofwestland.com Tue, Wed, Thu
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61 Lekity Beth Deputy Clerk City of Wyandotte blekity@wyandottemi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

62 Lindahl Carly Deputy Clerk City of Farmington Hills clindahl@fhgov.com Tue, Wed, Thu

63 Loar-Porter stacy Clerk Lincoln Charter Township sloar-porter@lctberrien.org Tue, Wed, Thu

64 Lucero Tema Clerk City of Bay City tlucero@baycitymi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

65 Luskin Deborah Clerk City of Ludington dlluskin@ci.ludington.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

66 McCullough Susan Deputy Clerk Charter Township of Oxford smccullough@oxfordtownship.org Tue, Wed, Thu

67 McFarland Jamie Deputy City Clerk City of Bay City jmcfarland@baycitymi.org Wed, Thu

68 McInerney Ann Clerk Wayland Township mcinerneya@waytwp.org Tue, Wed

69 Mecklenborg Dawn Deputy Clerk Highland Township mecklenborgd@highlandtwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

70 Meinburg Wendy Clerk Flushing Township clerk@flushingtwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

71 Meltzer Kim Clerk Charter Township of Clinton k.meltzer@clintontownship-mi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

72 Miller Debbie Clerk Rose Township clerk@rosetownship.com Tue, Wed, Thu

73 Mullison Mary Clerk City of Farmington mmullison@farmgov.com Tue, Wed, Thu

74 Myers Tracy Clerk Emmett Charter Township trmyers@emmett.org Tue, Wed, Thu

75 Nash Susan Clerk City of Livonia snash@livonia.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

76 Newman Gregory Clerk City of Grand Ledge gnewman@cityofgrandledge.com Tue, Wed, Thu

77 Nizza Michelle Deputy Clerk Chesterfield Township mnizza@chesterfieldtwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

78 Norris Ed Clerk City of Oak Park enorris@oakparkmi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

79 Opalko Crystal Deputy Clerk City of Wixom copalko@wixomgov.org Tue, Wed, Thu

80 Parmenter Lori Deputy Clerk City of Hastings lparmenter@hastingsmi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

81 Pefley Heather Clerk City of Manistee hpefley@manisteemi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

82 Peltoma Tara Clerk/Treasurer City of Crystal Falls tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org Tue, Wed, Thu

83 Poley-Kwiatkowski Marci Clerk City of Grandville poleym@cityofgrandville.com Tue, Wed, Thu

84 Popma Nancy Deputy Clerk Cannon Township nancyp@cannontwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

85 Porzondek Tina Deputy Clerk Plainfield Charter Township porzondekt@plainfieldmi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

86 Poulos Michelle Village Clerk Village of Armada clerk@villageofarmada.org Tue, Wed, Thu

87 Pozzi Kristi Clerk Macomb Township kpozzi@comcast.net Tue, Wed, Thu

88 Przybyla Pamela Election Specialist City of Southfield pprzybyla@cityofsouthfield.com Tue, Wed, Thu

89 Rekau Tina Deputy Clerk Charter Township of Redford trekau@redfordtwp.com Tue, Wed, Thu

90 Rodney-Isbrecht RoxAnn Clerk City of Hartford cityclerk@cityofhartfordmi.org Tue, Wed, Thu
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91 Rush Christina Clerk City of Montrose clerk@cityofmontrose.us Tue, Wed, Thu

92 Ryska Melanie D. Clerk City of Sterling Heights mryska@sterling-heights.net Tue, Wed, Thu

93 Sanchez Romona Clerk City of Lapeer rsanchez@ci.lapeer.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

94 Schisser Jessica Clerk City of Manton jschisser@mantonmichigan.us Tue, Wed, Thu

95 Scott Leanne Clerk Rochester Hills scottl@rochesterhills.org Tue, Wed, Thu

96 Seamon Darci Deputy Clerk Thomas Township clerk@thomastwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

97 Shurkus Angie Deputy Clerk City of Woodhaven angie@woodhavenmi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

98 Siegrist Michael Clerk Canton Township michael.siegrist@canton-mi.org Tue, Wed, Thu

99 Smith Pam Clerk City of Farmington Hills psmith@fhgov.com Tue, Wed, Thu

100 Stec Lawrence Clerk City of Wyandotte lstec@wyandottemi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

101 Stewart Lori Deputy Clerk Richmond Township deputyclerk@richmondtwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

102 Stibitz Shelly Clerk City of Norton Shores sstibitz@nortonshores.org Tue, Wed, Thu

103 Stuart Jennifer Clerk City of Walled Lake jstuart@walledlake.com Tue, Wed, Thu

104 Sturdy Annette Clerk City of St Clair astrudy@cityofstclair.com Tue, Wed, Thu

105 Swiacki Mary Clerk Armada Township clerk@armadatwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

106 Swope Chris Clerk City of Lansing chris.swope@lansingmi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

107 Szczepaniak Eric-John Deputy Clerk Bridgeton Township szczepae@mail.gvsu.edu Tue, Wed, Thu

108 Thompson Holly Clerk City of Williamston cityclerk@williamston-mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

109 Turner Gwendolyn Clerk Charter Township of Royal Oak arniceturner@comcast.net Tue, Wed, Thu

110 Ullery Sue Clerk City of Lowell sullery@ci.lowell.mi.us Tue, Wed, Thu

111 VanderMolen Amber Deputy Clerk Gaines Charter Township amber.vandermolen@gainestownship.org Tue, Wed, Thu

112 Vick Katherine Clerk Atlas Township Kvick@atlastownship.org Tue, Wed, Thu

113 Whitney Kyle Clerk City of Marquette kwhitney@marquettemi.gov Tue, Wed, Thu

114 Wilcox Sarah Clerk City of Essexville cclerk@essexville.org Tue, Wed, Thu

115 Wit Adam Clerk Charter Township of Harrison awit@harrison-township.org Tue, Wed, Thu

116 Wright Lisa Clerk Spencer Township clerk@spencertwp.org Tue, Wed, Thu

117 Young Kimberly Deputy City Clerk City of Muskegon kimberly.young@shorelinecity.com Tue, Wed, Thu


